266 TewT ol LImhL_sertler r&id

3.00/Bundle

2.00/Bundle

Quiisean®m-K.R. briQs ASSI|E®r 1
S Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGss CoubswEsor 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
S Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGss fmiser 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
S Quiiseanm-K.R. wri@sr. F&&L 1 Saor 1 2.00/Bundle 1.00/Bundle
S Quiisessm-K.R. wriQsr STTOE DT 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
S Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQsr TSy 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
S Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQsr LTVSEE®T 1 4.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
S QuEisesm®-K.R. wriGss eUTTE DT 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
S Quiisesm®-K.R. wriGss LUGLLSSE T 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
S QuEisesmm-K.R. wriQer CLITETETT kg0 6] 1 3.00/Bundle 2.00/Bundle
FTLOLIGD LyFersf] Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGss 2 GLOST - ABlwg 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
FTLOLIGD LFessi] Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGsr sveur 1 15.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
FMDLICV LyFewt] Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGss 2-GLOST - Gluflwg 1 12.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
@)erid GFreTasgli Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGss Cooméssd 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
LT eml Quiisesm®-K.R. wriGss 2oriig 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
LT eml Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGsr Cooméssd 1 15.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
O auessTenL_G&H Tl Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGss Coméssd 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
O auessTenL_ &S Tl Quiisessm-K.R. wriGss BOSSTD 2 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
UTEDSTII QuEisesm®-K.R. wriGss CoTEs6-gn L 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
UTSMHSTII Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGss CoTsss-enL 2 15.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
&&5&MdHE T Quiisesm®-K.R. wriGss auifl 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
&&5&MdHE T Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQer CLbisen T 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
&&SMNSHTI Quiiseen®-K.R. wri@sr. LUFms - Farsss551 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
&&SMNSSHTI Quiiseen®-K.R. wri@as 14evGsm 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
WpLewL &CsTar Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQer CLbisen T 1 15.00/Kg 11.00/Kg
&ewL_LOlemrE il Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQer CLbisen T 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
Cari Quiisesm®-K.R. wriGss 2omiig 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
Gari QuBises®-K.R. wri@sr. BOSSTD 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
srefliereur Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQsr Cuflwg 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
srefliereur Quiisesmm-K.R. wriQsr fAnlwg 2 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
LIFenF L6 il Quiisesmm-K.R. woriQsr 2 (HewTenL 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
LIFenF L6 il Quiisesmm-K.R. wri@sr FHUT 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
LIFenF L6 il Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGss L] 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
Q&BTSHSHeUTBISTII Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGsr Cooméssd 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
GrriLmiSlpniIE Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGsr Coméssd 1 35.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
Carewausssrii Quiisesmm-K.R. wriGss Coméssd 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
Carewausssrii QuEisesmm-K.R. oriGsL 1gewTLT 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
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QaT55L6V60 HemLp
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BHHTefl

BHHTefl
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g LiLileir

g LiLileir
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QUTEDLPSHSH T
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QUTemLPLILILPID
QUTeDLPLILILPILD

Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Eumiseenm-K.R.
Eumiscenm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Oumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.

wriQasr. CeVrdssev

wriGsL. BOSSILD

Qs CoT&ESHe

Qe CoT&ESHe

WriFGgL FTDUTT

Qe Frevl Qufluwig
wriGsL FTOL dAplug
riGsLr. CoT&HSHe

Qe CoT&HSHe

wri@sy Y- fsten
TT@sL. 29T 1q

riFGEL. UL oL

Qe FAPhw - CeumkisTuid
TGl ©ILSVEVTT] - &I T TaPy T T
TGl ©ILSVEVTT] - &I T TaYyIT
TT@sL_ 29T 1g

TT@sL. 29T 1g

LTFOSL. DbHTT

wriQasr. CeVrdssev

wriQasr. CeVrdssev

i CUBISeeHT -19e0C8HT
LriresL Ceudramear - HHSSTLD
wriQar. CeVrdssev

wriQar. CeVrdssev

wriQar. CeVrdssev

wriQar. CeVrdssev

wriQs. BTL®

riQs’ Liisr

wriQasr. CeVrdssev

wriGsL euTaflniL et
wri@sr Uwed

WwriGsl. TTWeVEHeTT
LTTOEsL. FHDE
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WriQsL_ BTL6T

Wri@sL. ClesusuTaLp
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15.00/Bundle
12.00/Bundle
70.00/Kg
2.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
4.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
24.0U/Kg
20.0U/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
3.00/Bundle
15.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

10.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
65.00/Kg
1.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
2.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
20.0U/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
2.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
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BTN T
FTOHS]
FTOHS]
EAOES XS]
9refl

9refl

O TEIL
Grreor

Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.

wries’ ChbdlTet
LriFes’ VG
LriQsL. SMLIY
wriQar. CeVrdssev
wri@sr. uflwg)
wriQsL. BOSSILD

Lrires’ 2WeVSICredlwr

TT@sL_ 29T 1g

Qe CoTESHe
Qs CoT&ESHe
Qs CoT&ESHe
Qe CoTESHe

WriGQasL. W-6Tew.67.8f 6T

Qs CoT&EsHs

wriGsL ASIL/STL6D

riGsLr. CoT&HSHe
Qe CoT&HSHe
Qe CoT&ESHe
TT@sL. 29T 1q
TT@sL_ 29T 1g
T 2-(HTenL
WTiGHL CILIBISHEHT
riQeLr. CoTESHe
rir@eLr. CoT&ESHe
rir@eLr. CoT&ESHe
riGsLr. CoT&HSHe
riGsLr. CoT&HSHe
Qe CoT&HSHe
wriQsr. CoTESHe
wriGs. Heuliy
Qs CeusiTsner
wrir@sr. CHreLl
W@y LEHFET
Qe CoT&HSHe
Qs CeusiTsner
wriGs. Heuliy
rirGeLr. CoT&HSHe
wri@sy LTl

R G U QL U U U U O U U U U Y O [\ UL (U U U U U U U U U U U UK QI QU U QU U G 4

25.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
1.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Bundle
25.00/Bundle
15.00/Piece
120.00/Bundle
150.00/Bundle
120.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
40.00/Bundle
500.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
5.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
180.00/Bunch
150.00/400 Flowers

20.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
1.00/Piece
0.50/Piece
700.00/15 Kg
45.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
10.00/Piece
100.00/Bundle
120.00/Bundle
100.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
35.00/Bundle
450.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
150.00/Bunch
100.00/400 Flowers



Grreor
Grregor
Grreor
Grregor
FLDLIBIS)
Slerd
aflsLeu LD
aflsLeu LD
Ly (B)
Ly (B)
Ly (B)
Qe
Qe
Qeuppilemev
Qeuppilemev
CaBisri
CaBisri
CaBisri
UL 6mL_
Q&5 5106060
Q& 155106060
Qeupbgwid
5606

erf]

erf]

Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.
Gumisesnm-K.R.

WTiGEL CLUBISHEHT
wriGs. Feuliy
Qs Feved Grrev
WriGlel. WL eOL_TiT
Qs CoT&ESHe
wrirQeLr. CoTESHe
Qe CoT&ESe
WwTiQer. WS ailvalld
TGl 2oriig
wriQs. BTL®
wriQs. BTL®
wriQar. CeVrdssev
WGl LTBIGTUI
LrFEsL. SDLLILD
LrFQsL. SDLLILD
wri@sr. uflwg)
wriQsr. BOSSILD
wriesr dplwg
wriQesr. CeVrdssev
wriQasr. CeVrdssev
wriQasr. CeVrdssev
wriQasr. CeVrdssev
wriQasr. CeVrdssev
wriQar. CeVrdssev

LriGs’ CVTE58-BHSSTLD

N2, NN, aaa NN, NN,

50.00/Bunch
2.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
80.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Bundle
25.00/Bundle
18.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
220.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
75.00/Kg

40.00/Bunch
1.00/Piece
1.00/Piece
1.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
3.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
25.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
15.00/Piece
13.00/Piece
9.00/Piece
170.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
75.00-80.00/kg
65.00/Kg



